

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Deb Lavender _____ 90

- 1 AMEND House Substitute for House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2011, Page 5,
2 Section 11.032, Line 4, by deleting "61,310,924" and inserting "36,310,924";
3
4 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 11.033, Line 8, by deleting "173,656,431" and inserting
5 "148,656,431";
6
7 Further amend said bill, Page 53, Section 11.920, Line 1 through and including Line 4, by deleting
8 said lines in their entirety;
9
10 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
11
12 Pursuant to House Rule 49(6), this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the
13 maker which amends House Substitute for House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2011,
14 Section 11.000.

Action Taken _____ Date _____